
THE YEWS PAIRS Mitchell Thursday 10th April 2008

North / South Scores

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

9 2 21413 612 61116 2121211 416 013141416 8 511 2 8 7
16 9 2 4 0111613 5 015 0 811 41216 014 7 412 016101110
915 6 4 811121311 51114 311 4 31316 4 710 2 211 2 5 1
2 2 2 8 2 0 4 816 51110 81612 3 31314 2 212121412 513
0 210 416 2 8 3 214 6 214111410 3 8 4 14 0 412 6 7 516

131516 41016 416 0 8 21616 810 310 2 4 7 716 5 3 7 14 7
1 3 91016 5 6 4 3 51015 4 8 0 4 3 6 4 014131212 31614 4
4 914 4 514 0101112 8 8 0 4 4 8 13 8 10 7 7 616 814 513
6 9101413 612 011 2 2 6 3 01614 888 013 0 8 0 2 5 1

East / West Scores

246
226
213
211
197
239
213
222
177

56.94%
52.31%
49.31%
48.84%
45.60%
55.32%
49.31%
51.39%
40.97%

Joan Adams & Ronald James
Eric Weatherall & Pam James
Pam Gibert & John Gibert
Rita Benton & Robert Benton
Hazel Farquhar & Mary Jagger
Jean Kinsella & Barbara Fudge
Joan Jenkins & Roger Gill
Jane Jeffery & Mervyn Jeffery
Pam Taylor & Trevor Taylor

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total % Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

7141412 6 0 0 311 6 11213 512 8 3 8 2141416 816 911 0
3 1 01216 512131111 5 21612121313 3 816 312 41014 8 9
0 714 01110 4 3 5 4 8 8 8 0 4 2 8 812 216 811 5 9 2 9
3 7 612 8 516 6 511 5 61316 0 613 8 2 2 0 01113 6 5 6
7 1101211 212 8 0141410 2 5 2 0 16 312 9 9 416 0 0 212

12 7 2 81416 416 5 21014 4 51213 614 2 912 4 413141115
141414 2 310 81314 0 14 4 0 8 6 4 01616 2 31414 5 211 3
10 7 612 014 410 5 814 0 8 51213101212 9 610 0 8 411 3
1614 6 2 31012 01616 116 8161213 3 0 6 9 9 4 4 2141115

225
244
178
191
193
248
214
213
238

52.08%
56.48%
41.20%
44.21%
44.68%
57.41%
49.54%
49.31%
55.09%

Judy Webb & Brian Webb
Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
Naomi Roberts & Shirley Preston
David Lyon-Maris & Arthur Gillet
Jenny Hennings & Kris Hirsch
Christine Swann & Marie Harper
Rosemary Hillyard & Anne Hyde
Doreen Mann & Peta Cade
Angela Sellers & Ann Page

North / South Ranking East / West Ranking

1
2
3
4
5=
5=
7
8
9

56.94% 1 / Joan Adams & Ronald James 1 57.41%
55.32% 6 / Jean Kinsella & Barbara Fudge 2 56.48%
52.31% 2 / Eric Weatherall & Pam James 3 55.09%
51.39% 8 / Jane Jeffery & Mervyn Jeffery 4 52.08%
49.31% 7 / Joan Jenkins & Roger Gill 5 49.54%
49.31% 3 / Pam Gibert & John Gibert 6 49.31%
48.84% 4 / Rita Benton & Robert Benton 7 44.68%
45.60% 5 / Hazel Farquhar & Mary Jagger 8 44.21%
40.97% 9 / Pam Taylor & Trevor Taylor 9 41.20%

6 / Christine Swann & Marie Harper
2 / Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
9 / Angela Sellers & Ann Page
1 / Judy Webb & Brian Webb
7 / Rosemary Hillyard & Anne Hyde
8 / Doreen Mann & Peta Cade
5 / Jenny Hennings & Kris Hirsch
4 / David Lyon-Maris & Arthur Gillet
3 / Naomi Roberts & Shirley Preston Tow'ghie'S


